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Slagelse Vinkompagni Cup 2022

Skalsker Amater Sejlklub

SAS

25. maj 2022 - 1 Lob at 19.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19.00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: TAUDH

Bad type Sejl nr.
Savannah Luffe 40.04 65
Holy Moly | Elan 350 350
Martha Banner 30 61
Skeelfisken | Molich 10meter | 39
Trim To Dufour 335 GL | Dufour Logo
EXel X 99 D 316
Calypso Bavaria 40 B 40
Jazz BB 10M 33
Rendezvous | Dufour 34 5960
Vores Drgm | Langg 10meter | 5
Ninka Molich 10meter | 5

Skipper
Per Kaaber 0.55.58
Claus Johansen | 1.00.18
Jan Jensen 1.04.23
Ole Christensen | 0.59.36
Torben Rygaard | 1.09.40
Jens Callesen |1.05.58
Henrik EImann | 1.12.59
Bjarne Veng DNC
Bjarne Levin DNC
Jesper Lund J | DNF
Jesper Wind DNC

Elapsed

25. maj 2022 - 2 Lob at 19.00

Corrected
1.12.51
1.15.08
1.15.33
1.16.08
1.20.58
1.20.58
1.27.48

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19.00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: TAUDH

Start | Leb | Bad navn | Bad type
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1
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Karla

Ballad 1130

Muldeberg | Nordship 808 | 855

Mulle
Sisi
Medvind
Donna
Bla

Hvid
Raketten

Maxi 77 3502
Nordisk fam. | D17

Bavaria 31 31
Ballad 926
SB 20 3289
SB 20 3627

Race 1 V6 603

Sejl nr. | Skipper Place

Per Falk DNC
Poul Haagen DSQ

Sgren Larsen | DSQ
Gert DNC
Dan Olsen DSQ
Ole Hansen DNC
DNC
DNC

Mads Brockhus | DNC

25. maj 2022 - 3 Lob at 19.00

Points
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19.00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: TAUDH

Start | Leb | Bad navn | Bad type | Sejl nr. | Skipper

1

3

Dana

Folkeb&d | 754

John Jensen

Place | Points

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.5
5.5
7.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0



Code
DNC
DNF
DSQ

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Did not come to the starting area | Varies
Started but did not finish 12

Disqualification 10
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